
Figure S2

0

20

40

60

80

100 control
Epac2
-RNAi

Apical
Primary

Apical
Secondary

Apical
Tertiary

Plus

D
en

dr
ite

 le
ng

th
 (

m
)


























 

  



















0

10

20

30

40

50

control
Epac2
-RNAi

Apical
Primary

Apical
Secondary

Apical
Tertiary

Plus

N
um

be
r 

of
br

an
ch

es
/n

eu
ro

n

       


  






 







 



A

Apical

B

E F

0

20

40

60

80

100
control
Epac2-RNAi

Basal Apical

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f

b
ra

n
c

h
e

s
/n

e
u

ro
n

















 





 



** *

0

500

1000

1500
control
Epac2-RNAi

Basal ApicalD
e

n
d

ri
te

 l
e

n
g

th
 (
 m

)




























 



Apical
D

Basal dendrite dendritic spines

0

2

4

6

8
control
Epac2-RNAi

s
p

in
es

 p
e

r 
1

0
 m

control Epac2-RNAi

control Epac2-RNAi

Apical

Basal

C

Apical dendrite dendritic spines

0

2

4

6

8
control
Epac2-RNAi

s
p

in
e

s 
p

er
 1

0
 m

*

**

paired apical dendrite dendritic spines

control Epac2-RNAi
0

2

4

6

8

10

sp
in

e
s

 p
er

 1
0
 m

paired basal dendrite dendritic spines

control Epac2-RNAi
0

2

4

6

8

10

sp
in

e
s

 p
er

 1
0
 m

G


